THE ALJ-SERIES OF AIR DRIVEN HYDRAULIC
JACKS ARE A FIELD PROVEN ECONOMICAL
CHOICE OF JACK FOR LIFTING TRUCKS,
BUSES AND ALL TYPES OF INDUSTRIAL AND
AGRICULTURAL VEHICLES WHEN COMPRESSED
AIR IS AVAILABLE.
All models feature a hard chrome plated hydraulic cylinder and
reliable air-hydraulic pump. Extension saddles are included

(ton)
Stroke
(mm)
Capacity
(ton)
Stroke
(mm)
Capacity
(ton)
Stroke
(mm)
Capacity
(ton)
Stroke
(mm)
ALJ30-1-360 30 360 267
30
267 - - - - - -
ALJ30-2-150 30 / 15 150 139 73 15 66 - - - -
ALJ30-2-170 30 / 15 170 169 86 15 83 - - - -
ALJ50-2-215 50 / 25 215 229 50 115 25 114 - - - -
ALJ60-1-420 60 420 311
60
311 - - - - - -
ALJ60-3-175 60/40/20 175 247 82 40 81 20 84 - -
ALJ60-4-150 60/40/22/11 150 243 57 40 60 22 61 11 65
ALJ80-2-230 80/50 230 213 80 111 50 102 - - - -
123
JA
C
K